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PONTUAÇÃO F4 GRADUADOS
    CBC 2025 2a ETAPA

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap TO 1a 2a

1 18 RAFAEL VASCO 49 0 0 0 21 28

2 107 BRUNO GRIGATTI 45 4 4 0 26 19

3 86 GUILHERME BAILON 32 17 13 0 17 15

4 121 YASSIN ABOOBAKAR 31 18 1 0 7 24

5 77 HENRY LUCAS 31 18 0 0 24 7

6 141 LUIZ SELL 30 19 1 0 4 26

7 386 GABRIEL MOURA 30 19 0 1 28 1

8 9 JOÃO FORNARO 24 25 6 0 15 9

9 26 DAVI OSACHUKI 22 27 2 0 1 21

10 25 MURILO FIORE 20 29 2 0 19 1

11 100 BRENO EBRAHIM 18 31 2 0 1 17

12 12 RAFAEL MACHADO 16 33 2 0 12 4

13 17 ENZO GUIMARÃES 12 37 4 0 12

14 64 HERLAN CONTI 11 38 1 0 9 2

15 7 GIULLIANO FORCOLIN 3 46 8 0 2 1

16 110 LUCAS BEHAGUE 2 47 1 0 1 1

17 167 BRENO RUBIN 0 49 2 0

Event Legend

#1 04/04/2025 2a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025 #3 04/04/2025 2a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025

#2 04/04/2025 2a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025
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